Meeting Notice & Agenda

Public Entity: Mendon Upton Multi-Board Task Force
Meeting Date & Time: Thursday, August 18, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

Location: Nipmuc High School, 3™ Floor — PDC Room, 90 Pleasant St., Upton, MA

Agenda

Call the meeting to order.
Approval of outstanding meeting minutes (May 19, 2016)
Reorganization for 2017 financial year
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Agree on 2017 meeting calendar
a. Thursday, September 15, 2016
Thursday, October 20, 2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016 RECEIVED

Thursday, December 15, 2016 By Kelly A McElreath at 2:01 pm, Aug 16, 2016
Thursday, January 19, 2017

Thursday, February 16, 2017

Thursday, March 16, 2017

Thursday, April 20, 2017

i. Thursday, May 18, 2017

j- Break for the summer until Thursday, August 17, 2017
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5. Public Comments

6. Other topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair within 48 hours of calling the
meeting to order.

7. Adjourn the meeting.
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